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November, 2016

MISCELLANEOUS FEES INSPECTIONS

TYPE # PERMITS # DWELLINGS VALUATIONS FEES

NEW CONSTRUCTION
SINGLE FAMILY 16 16 $3,815,710.00 $40,192.66

MANUFACTURED HOMES 8 8 $271,200.00 $4,040.72

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS 1 1 $76,500.00 $2,533.27

PUBLIC BUILDINGS 1 1 $0.00 $49,101.58

SWIMMING POOLS 9 9 $386,480.00 $4,670.46

SIGNS 7 7 $36,060.00 $1,666.03

ELECTRICAL ONLY 39 39 $169,180.20 $2,988.43

MECHANICAL ONLY 76 76 $1,443,930.59 $6,355.88

GARAGES AND CARPORTS 2 2 $102,985.00 $1,164.50

UTILITY STRUCTURES 6 6 $132,200.00 $2,870.19

MISCELLANEOUS I 1 1 $12,500.00 $344.17

ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS AND CONVERSIONS
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ADDITION 9 9 $490,340.00 $6,071.81

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ALTERATION 16 16 $83,725.64 $4,899.90

COMMERCIAL  ALTERATIONS 2 2 $75,590.00 $1,478.28

ROOFING PERMITS 137 137 $1,215,715.01 $30,119.56

MISCELLANEOUS II 85 85 $540,249.23 $12,479.57

415 $8,852,365.67 $170,977.01SUB TOTAL

MISCELLANEOUS FEE LISTED BELOW

415 415 $8,852,365.67TOTAL $171,616.66

$639.65

PLANS CHECK FEES $223.23

LICENSE APPLICATION FEES $342.01

CONT FILE MAINT FEE $74.41

$639.65TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS FEES:

MECHANICAL 243

BUILDING 638

ELECTRICAL 447

PLUMBING 151

OTHER 40

MOBILE HOMES 12

1531TOTAL INSPECTIONS:

Prepared by Automation Jud Allen.
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Permits

Valuations

Fees

Inspections

LIc/Exam/Renewals

Certificate of Occupancy or Completion

Driveway Permits

415

$168,486.68

$8,852,365.67

1531

2

123

0

457

$138,517.67

$9,886,613.48

1538

2

99

2

346

$94,446.92

$7,130,031.61

1005

2

84

2

872

$307,004.35

$18,738,979.15

3069

4

222

2

766

$266,515.59

$22,602,726.18

2325

4

204

7
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