Department of Development Support and Environmental Management Division of Building Inspection

November, 2016 Monthly Report

From Date: 01-Nov-16 To: 30-Nov	<i>y</i> -16				12/01/2016	
TYPE		# PERMITS	# DWELLINGS	VALUATIONS	FEES	
	NEW	CONSTRUC	TION			
SINGLE FAMILY		16	16	\$3,815,710.00	\$40,192.66	
MANUFACTURED HOMES		8	8	\$271,200.00	\$4,040.72	
INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS		1	1	\$76,500.00	\$2,533.27	
PUBLIC BUILDINGS		1	1	\$0.00	\$49,101.58	
SWIMMING POOLS		9	9	\$386,480.00	\$4,670.46	
SIGNS		7	7	\$36,060.00	\$1,666.03	
ELECTRICAL ONLY		39	39	\$169,180.20	\$2,988.43	
MECHANICAL ONLY		76	76	\$1,443,930.59	\$6,355.88	
GARAGES AND CARPORTS		2	2	\$102,985.00	\$1,164.50	
UTILITY STRUCTURES		6	6	\$132,200.00	\$2,870.19	
MISCELLANEOUS I		1	1	\$12,500.00	\$344.17	
ADDIT	IONS, ALTE	RATIONS AN	ID CONVERS	IONS		
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ADDITION	,	9	9	\$490,340.00	\$6,071.81	
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ALTERATION	ON	16	16	\$83,725.64	\$4,899.90	
COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS		2	2	\$75,590.00	\$1,478.28	
ROOFING PERMITS		137	137	\$1,215,715.01	\$30,119.56	
MISCELLANEOUS II		85	85	\$540,249.23	\$12,479.57	
SUB TOTAL		415	415		\$170,977.01	
MISCELLANEOUS FEE LISTED BELOW				\$639.65		
TOTAL		415	415	\$8,852,365.67	\$171,616.66	
MISCELLANEOUS FEES		INSPE	CTIONS			
PLANS CHECK FEES	\$223.23	MECHAN	MECHANICAL		243	
LICENSE APPLICATION FEES	\$342.01	BUILDING	BUILDING		638	
CONT FILE MAINT FEE	\$74.41	ELECTRI	ELECTRICAL		447	
		PLUMBIN	PLUMBING			
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS FEES:	\$639.65	OTHER	OTHER			
	MOBILE HOME:				12	
		TOTAL IN	TOTAL INSPECTIONS:			

November-2016 PAGE 2

	November-2016	October-2016	November-2015	Fiscal YTD 2017	Fiscal YTD 2016
Permits	415	457	346	872	766
Fees	\$168,486.68	\$138,517.67	\$94,446.92	\$307,004.35	\$266,515.59
Valuations	\$8,852,365.67	\$9,886,613.48	\$7,130,031.61	\$18,738,979.15	\$22,602,726.18
Inspections	1531	1538	1005	3069	2325
Llc/Exam/Renewals	2	2	2	4	4
Driveway Permits	0	2	2	2	7
Certificate of Occupancy or Completion	123	99	84	222	204